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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Length (I1)

Length (12)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 3
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414907056000
06414907056000
045270250
1882074
5111998
2072372
pce
113 mm
54 mm
54 mm
1
10
1120
06414905299454
06414905299461
06414905299478
111
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